2025 Holiday Classic Mxd Dbls No-Tap Y outh, event only, division only

Mixed Doubles No-Tap, Mixed, Handicapped

Place Team name

Okuda, Treyton/ lida, Aiko

Panee, Aydan-John E / Long, Rylee
Kawahara, Austin/ Zukeran, Kira
Kauahikaua, Deuce / Robins, Makenzie
Ideue, Hunter N / Ideue, Haydyn K

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Hawaii USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

23 1613

28 1,590

5 1,582

8 1,528

29 1,506
$1,152.00
$1,152.00
$1,152.00

Prize
$496.00
$288.00
$172.00
$116.00

$80.00

From
KANEOHE, HI
Ewa Beach, HI
Pearl City, HI
KAPOLEI, HI
Pearl City, HI

Final Prize Listing
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