Hawaii USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Holiday Classic Mxd Dbls No-Tap Youth, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Doubles No-Tap, Mixed, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Okuda, Treyton / Iida, Aiko	23	1,613	\$496.00	KANEOHE, HI
2	Panee, Aydan-John E / Long, Rylee	28	1,590	\$288.00	Ewa Beach, HI
3	Kawahara, Austin / Zukeran, Kira	5	1,582	\$172.00	Pearl City, HI
4	Kauahikaua, Deuce / Robins, Makenzie	8	1,528	\$116.00	KAPOLEI, HI
5	Ideue, Hunter N / Ideue, Haydyn K	29	1,506	\$80.00	Pearl City, HI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,152.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,152.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,152.00